

Global Acclaim: Ellie Shefi Wins Gold at 2024 Women Changing the World Awards

Ellie Shefi Recognized for Outstanding Achievements with Global Impact in Literature and Media

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, July 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ellie Shefi, founder of Made to Change the World, Inc., has been honored with two prestigious accolades in the 2024 Women Changing the World Awards. Shefi received the Woman Changing the World Award in the categories of Literature and Media, celebrating her exceptional contributions to these fields.

The Women Changing the World Awards, held in London, England, and presented by Sarah Ferguson, Duchess



Ellie Shefi, Winner of the Woman Changing the World Award in Literature and Media with Sarah Ferguson, Duchess of York, Award Presenter

of York, and Dr. Tererai Trent, Oprah Winfrey's all-time favorite guest, highlights the remarkable achievements of women making significant impact globally. These awards honor leaders across industries who create opportunities for women, while inspiring women worldwide to take action

٢٢

Empowering women to find their voice, stand in their power, shine their light, and live as a force for good is the honor of my life!" *Ellie Shefi* and create positive change.

Dr. Tererai Trent emphasized the importance of these awards, stating, "These exceptional women are here to awaken hearts, give permission to recapture dreams, and inspire the women of the world to come together to forge a brighter path for all. The rising of women is the awakening of everybody."

Ellie Shefi expressed her excitement and gratitude: "As a domestic violence survivor who actually lived in hiding under a ghost name, I never imagined becoming a 9x #1 international best-selling and award-winning author, speaking on hundreds of stages, and making countless media

appearances. And I certainly never imagined that I would become a media host myself or start <u>Made to Change the</u> <u>World Publishing</u>, a world-class publishing house run by women, for women, to celebrate and showcase women and to provide a platform for women to use their voice and tell their story."

Shefi continued, "To be recognized on such a prestigious global scale for using my voice as an instrument of inspiration and change, and for creating platforms, programs, and services that empower other women, is both humbling and profoundly affirming. Empowering women to find their voice, stand in their power, shine their light, and live as a force for good is the honor of my life."

Dr. Trent's vision for the awards is to empower women everywhere to reclaim their sacred dreams and unite to create a better future for all.

Shefi shared her advice for those inspired to make a difference: "Remember that you have something powerful to share with the world; something only you can. Your uniqueness is your greatness! Know that your voice, your story, your message, and your life matter. Someone in the world is waiting for you to show up fully as you, so get out there and unapologetically shine your light. The world needs you!"



Ellie Shefi on the Red Carpet at the Women Changing the World Awards with her Best-Selling Books and Woman Changing the World - Literature Award

As a fierce advocate and changemaker with over 30 years of experience in law, business, education, and human, civil, and constitutional rights advocacy, Shefi continues to give a voice to the voiceless, fight against injustice, and create opportunities for others to stand up, speak up, show up, and shine.

For more information on Ellie Shefi, or for press and media inquiries, visit: <u>ellieshefi.com/press-</u> <u>media</u> or email: press@ellieshefi.com.

Ellie Shefi Made to Change the World, Inc. +1 562-235-0038 ellie@ellieshefi.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube



Ellie Shefi and Dr. Tererai Trent at the Women Changing the World Awards

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724182339

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.